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N467611
N467611
N525396
N467508
605040-06
N467614
663305-00
N443822
N437006
N442562
N017839
663253-00
663254-00
N445570
N413906
N424992
N413909
N442576
562097-10
N446842
N416042
682211-00
N421858
N413908
N469371
N416443
N420026
N444089
N434189
N425643
663315-00
N455892

PartsList DCP580 PLANER 1

Qty PartDescription

1 MOTOR&SWITCHSA

1 MOTOR&SWITCHSA

1 BEARING

1 DRUMSA

1 BEARING,BALL

1 FSOSHOE

1 SPRINGCOMPRESSION

1 SEAL

2 SLEEVE
1 INSERT
4 SCREW

1 WASHER

1 LEAFSPRING

1 SCALE

1 HANDLE
1 BOLT

1 KNOB

1 PULLEY
5 SCREW
1 SPRING

1 BUTTONLOCK-OFF
10 SCREW

1 BELT

1 BELTCOVER

2 SCREW

1 DUSTPORT

1 CAP

1 WRENCHSPECIAL

1 SCREW
1 FENCE
1 GAUGE

1 DEFLECTOR

GeneralDescription Otherinfo

18v
18V

608(8-22-7)

M4x17mmT15

10x20x0.5

29MM40DEG

M3X14

T25

Repairlnst  Markets

No GB
No XJ
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
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860
861
862
863
866
871

N455893

N439783
N452942
N452942
N424801

6

663290-00 2

N444264
N424765
N556874
N460300
N455909
N455909

H1400196008

N445186

H1500082520

P910190
N394624
N450537

4
2

1

2

BAGSA
INSERT
RATINGPLATE EURO
RATINGPLATE EURO
BOLT M6X16HEXHEAD No
BLADECLAMP No
SCREW M4X4.4 No
ADJUSTER No
RETAINER No
WRENCHSPECIAL 9MM No
BLADESA No GB
BLADESA
1 HANDLE No
KITBOX TSTAKVI No
2 LATCH No
LATCH No

BATTERY18V-5.0AH-90WH Li-lon-DCB184-XJ

CHARGER10.8V-18V DCB115-GB-4.0A

No

No
No
No

No

No
No

GB
XJ

xJ

GB
GB



